
*	Verify	all	dimensions	in	field.

CARPORT/DECK	FRAMING	PLAN

ENTRANCE	TO	PARKING	
CARPORT	THROUGH	ALLEY

BACKYARD

3'	is	the	clearence	distance	
from	the	edge	of	the	alley	to	
where	the	carport	starts
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*	Verify	all	dimensions	in	field.

3'

24	-	JUL	-	25

CARPORT/DECK	L-ELEVATION

7"

6'-10"

18'

12"




